
Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 52

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto40.74 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Dream On Shari King56.75 NQ 4 4 3 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 50

Mist Charles Ritter27.49 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Pip Barbara Cordell48.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 47

Reevie Robert Cohn47.52 NQ 3 3 2 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 55

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 50.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 04 Coton de Tulear

Elvis Nancy Wentworth100 51.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Australian Terrier

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman44.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Butters M J Kushwara44.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Eloise Tamara Lazarus49.05 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak49.54 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 52

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 32.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Boston Terrier

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 35.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay32.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Ellie Brittany Kochiss40.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Brady Joyce Halladay40.57 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 50

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 28.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rogue Rose Dyer100 34.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rascal Janet Metzger100 38.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature Poodle

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 38.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 40.61 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Buzz Eileen O'Donnell100 43.41 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse32.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader33.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

35.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

37.79 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sierra Rena Dershowitz47.27 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 47

Keagan Bob Howard100 27.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Psychic Chloe Budzinski100 33.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 34.05 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus30.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Jack James Standish32.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin33.47 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zoe Andrea Sarnik34.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu36.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Comet Cheryl Morgan37.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen39.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany

Bear Brittany Kochiss45.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle47.27 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sky Charles RitterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 50

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 30.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 35.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 36.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Kai Russell Thorpe100 40.69 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli30.70 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Xena Nancy Garthwaite45.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 55

Freyja Paula Sanderson55.25 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 52

Wager Caitlin Guntly33.67 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Emma Niki Cogliano59.11 NQ 3 0 0 0 7All American Dog

Max Jennifer Lau68.56 NQ 2 1 3 0 16All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 60

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 46.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Scottish Terrier

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 53.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Suzanne Bauman50.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 57

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 32.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 35.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Rio Patti Wakeling39.05 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness41.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 55

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman44.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Aero Smith Shari King45.42 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Quick Rena Dershowitz48.86 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Miniature Poodle

Tuukka Amy Silva49.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Greyson Katrina Stewart53.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height68.77 NQ 2 1 0 0 13Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 52

Gus Beth Fatse100 29.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lulu Audrey Silva100 48.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Whippet

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook34.08 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kaya Nathalie Inho37.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Folger Sally Myers62.56 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Golden Retriever

Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 55

Furgus Bob Howard100 28.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Nita Nathalie Inho100 30.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 34.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 40.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Poodle

Piper Katherine Novak100 44.31 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald31.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane

Hazel Amy Sevcik43.07 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 50

Topaz Brittany Kochiss37.86 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pomeranian

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan46.31 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Coton de Tulear

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman49.07 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Chihuahua

Elvis Nancy WentworthNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 48

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 31.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 36.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 41.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay35.16 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Cleese Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Breed

MCT 45

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 30.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cora Beth Fatse100 31.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 34.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 34.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sierra Rena Dershowitz30.05 NQ 0 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Twister Clare Aliberti49.71 NQ 2 2 0 0 5Border Collie

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 42

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 30.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 30.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Caper Bob Young100 32.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 40.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Keagan Bob Howard30.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier JWW 20" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Dahlia Ellen Halperin31.91 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus32.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 46

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 37.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 30.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 38.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 50

Twist Patti Wakeling100 34.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog

Quick Rena Dershowitz52.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 3Miniature Poodle

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman52.94 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Cocker Spaniel

Tuukka Amy SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Finnish Lapphund

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 47

Lulu Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 51

Nita Nathalie Inho100 32.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald100 32.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Great Dane

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 34.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak56.98 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman74.52 NQ 4 0 0 0 1Chihuahua

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto52.92 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Dream On Shari King66.77 NQ 5 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Mist Charles Ritter41.50 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Twister Clare Aliberti57.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Lucy Maryann LachapelleNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 67

Halley Sharen McKay71.93 NQ 2 1 0 0 4Weimaraner

Paige Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Butters M J Kushwara100 48.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 French Bulldog

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 55.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Coton de Tulear

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 58.67 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 39.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 42.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 52.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay43.47 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature Poodle

Moo Bonnie Henderson49.47 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 37.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 40.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 51.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rogue Rose Dyer100 53.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Missy Linda Houle100 61.84 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse42.49 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sierra Rena Dershowitz42.64 NQ 0 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell53.96 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

56.97 NQ 0 3 0 0 0All American Dog

Rascal Janet MetzgerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Rave Bruce BaderNQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Ryder Bob Young100 37.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 48.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen43.04 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Brittany

Sky Charles Ritter44.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook46.10 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Psychic Chloe Budzinski50.92 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin51.75 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus53.76 NQ 1 2 4 0 0Border Collie

Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 67

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 44.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 45.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Weimaraner

Xena Nancy Garthwaite100 53.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Weimaraner

Kai Russell Thorpe100 54.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli55.47 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo56.71 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Poodle

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards189 SCT 71

Freyja Paula Sanderson62.66 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Emma Niki Cogliano64.89 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Righteous Denielle Stasa66.87 NQ 2 2 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 78

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 58.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 68.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 71.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 38.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Donny Ashley Fischer100 67.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Pug

Jack Jeffrey Tripp51.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness51.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pug

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards189 SCT 71

Quick Rena Dershowitz100 54.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature Poodle

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 67.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Aero Smith Shari King56.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tuukka Amy Silva62.92 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Folger Sally Myers61.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lulu Audrey Silva72.67 NQ 2 0 1 0 4Whippet

Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kaya Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Furgus Bob Howard100 35.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Border Collie

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 45.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever

Hazel Amy Sevcik100 55.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald43.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane

Nita Nathalie Inho46.22 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Shambhu Russell Thorpe77.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 5Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 78

Cleese Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Pip Barbara Cordell100 58.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Stella Alicia Koskowitz63.16 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Buzz Eileen O'Donnell78.79 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 70

Quincy Rosemarie Houston95 58.23 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sady Alicia Koskowitz90 55.71 Q2nd 0 1 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Heidi Lynn Lesniak68.14 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Luci Martha Ciaschini89.99 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 19Rough Collie

Moose Ashlyn ChebroNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 72

Jocco Donna Barten78.57 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 6Poodle

Gabi Robert GarthwaiteNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Rayna Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 78

Spice Nancy Height80.36 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 2Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 16"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 75

Gizzmo Priscilla RahnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 77

Tyler Barbara Baltz102.96 NQ 2 4 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 65

Elsa Brie NewtonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 67

Fern Erika Henry100.43 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 20Weimaraner

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 79

Topaz Brittany Kochiss95 38.14 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Pomeranian

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 65

Patches Andrea Carson100 39.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Everready Donna Aiello90 54.79 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matilda Linda Trapani100.65 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 20All American Dog

Clover Dorraine Parker70.91 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 5Labrador Retriever

Jonni Leslie NelsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Karlee Diane WilkinsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 67

Gunner Lynn Fichman52.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 78

Otto Kaylie Wynn100 42.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 72

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 43

Cleese Patricia Beaman21.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 40

Twister Clare AlibertiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 37

Moose Ashlyn Chebro23.31 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sady Alicia Koskowitz23.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Dalmatian

Luci Martha Ciaschini35.97 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Heidi Lynn LesniakNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Patches Andrea CarsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 39

Jocco Donna Barten100 37.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Halley Sharen McKay100 39.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Gabi Robert Garthwaite95 39.19 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 45

Spice Nancy Height51.08 NQ 1 2 1 0 6Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 42

Queue Regina Libby32.53 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner48.57 NQ 1 2 2 0 6All American Dog

Ziva Angela Kalmanash57.75 NQ 1 3 1 0 15Portuguese Water 
Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 20"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 44

Righteous Denielle Stasa52.28 NQ 2 0 2 0 8German Shepherd 
Dog

Tyler Barbara Baltz63.72 NQ 3 1 2 0 19Golden Retriever

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 35

Elsa Brie Newton53.56 NQ 1 1 0 0 18Samoyed

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 38

Fern Erika Henry33.60 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 46

Topaz Brittany Kochiss100 18.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pomeranian

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 38

Stella Alicia Koskowitz23.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 35

Jonni Leslie Nelson100 17.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Karlee Diane Wilkinson100 24.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Everready Donna Aiello100 25.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Quincy Rosemarie Houston95 30.85 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Kingston Lynn Lesniak32.31 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Clover Dorraine Parker47.64 NQ 1 1 1 0 12Labrador Retriever

Pup-Pup Claudette Beaulieu48.51 NQ 2 2 0 0 13Golden Retriever

Rowan Kristie Anderson56.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Golden Retriever

Matilda Linda Trapani61.77 NQ 0 1 0 0 20All American Dog

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 38

Gunner Lynn Fichman23.48 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 8"P Sun, Jun 1, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 47

Otto Kaylie Wynn100 27.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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